BNC to BNC Coax Cable Assemblies & F Cables w/Screw-On Ends
• UL Listed Cable
• Boot is molded to
cable and connector
for added strength
• Gold center pins
• Machined brass
connectors

59-060-1M 60 inch
59-072-1M 72 inch
59-120-1M 10 feet
59-180-1M 15 feet
59-300-1M 25 feet
59-600-1M 50 feet
59-900-1M 75 feet
59-1200-1M 100 feet
Molded BNC to BNC Cable Assemblies
RG-6
Video & General
Part No. Length
Black
F6-3B 3’
F6-6B 6’
F6-10B 10’
F6-12B 12’
F6-15B 15’
F6-25B 25’
F6-50B 50’
F6-75B 75’
F6-100B 100’
White
F6-3W 3’
F6-6W 6’
F6-10W 10’
F6-12W 12’
F6-15W 15’
F6-25W 25’
F6-50W 50’
F6-75W 75’
F6-100W 100’
F Series Cables
RG58/U, BNC Male to Male
Instrumentation & Data
50 Ohm